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APPTITUDE TESTSubject:
Govt. Post Graduate Girls College, Quetta Cantt.Venue / Place:

29/11/2020Date:
09:00:00 amTime:

BALOCHISTANQuota:

ARCHITECTURE - Bachelor of Architecture
Form Number
08001/08602/0

8652
08002

08003/08604

08004/08605

08005/08304

08006/08655

08007/08606

08008

08009/08656

08010/08305/0
8607

08011

08012

08013/08659

08014/08660

08015/08551

08016

08017

Ms. Ayaz Mustafa

Ms. Javerya Shahid

Ms. Zainab

Mr. Talha Jamal Tariq

Ms. Fibha

Mr. Mujeeb Ur Rehman

Mr. Muhammad Ayan
Achakzai
Mr. Affan Azam

Ms. Neha Aamir

Ms. Noor Fatima

Syed Zabiullah

Mr. Muhammad Usama
Shaid
Mr. Junaid Ahmed

Mr. Bilal Ahmed

Ms. Hafsa Hussain

Mr. Nisar Ahmed

Mr. Abdullah Bin Fakhar

Name
Mr. Saif Ur Rehman

Mr. Shahid Zia

Mr. Muhammad Taqi

Mr. Tariq Mehmood

Mr. Mubarak Ali

Syed Radi Gul

Mr. Humayun Achakzai

Mr. Mohammad Azam

Mr. Aamir Saeed

Mr. Ajmal Rasheed

Syed Abdul Hadi

Mr. Muhammad Shaid

Mr. Taj Muhammad

Mr. Taj Muhammad

Dr. Ghazanfar Hussain

Naik Muhammad

Mr. Abu Fakhar

Father Name

Signature List (with Multiple Roll#)

National College of Arts, Rawalpindi

Admission Test First Year (Foundation Course)   Session:  2021

 17 

 17 

 17 Report Total:

DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE

SF Roll# SS Roll#


